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ROUND DIFFUSERS

DRV

MINI VALVE DIFFUSER

MODELDRV

Highlights
•Ideal for residential applications
•Rotate core clockwise or counter-clockwise to adjust air�ow
•Better quality than plastic
•Comes with gasket to avoid air leaks
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DRV series valves are designed for the air supply or air 
exhaust in air conditioning, ventilation or heating 
installations.

Especially suitable for air exhaustion in washrooms and for 
ventilation installation in houses, apartments, o�ces, schools 
and
hospitals.

It is mounted in walls or on duct. DRV series valves allow for 
high air�ow pass obtaining good results in sound pressure
performance. Flow is easily adjusted by turning the central 

- Pressed Steel, Adjustable Core

DRV

Neck 
Diameter

Supply Return
Min cfm Max cfm Min cfm Max cfm

4” (100 mm) 27 40 4 86

5” (125 mm) 40 62 10 127
6” (150 mm) 104 136 10 149
8” (200 mm) 168 252 19 302

A

4.09”

5.08”

6.65”

8.23”

F

2.95”

3.9”

5.08”

6.18”

Model
DRV 04
DRV 05
DRV 06
DRV 08

Duct Size

4”

5”

6”

8”

H

1.57”

1.81”

2.13”

2.48”

C

3.9”

4.88”

5.9”

7.83”

B

4.92”

5.91”

6.91”

8.85”

E

5.39”

6.46”

7.75”

9.76”

 ROUND NECK

HOW TO ORDER DRV SERIES
DRV 04

Neck dimensions
04  4” 
05  5” 
06  6” 
08  8” 

Model series
 Mini Valve Di�user   
DRV
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