ROUND DIFFUSERS

MODEL DRV MINI VALVE DIFFUSER

MODELDRV - Pressed Steel, Adjustable Core

DRV series valves are designed for the air supply or air exhaust in air conditioning, ventilation or heating installations.

Especially suitable for air exhaustion in washrooms and for ventilation installation in houses, apartments, offices, schools and

hospitals.

It is mounted in walls or on duct. DRV series valves allow for high airflow pass obtaining good results in sound pressure performance. Flow is easily adjusted by turning the central Highlights

- •Ideal for residential applications
- •Rotate core clockwise or counter-clockwise to adjust airflow
- •Better quality than plastic
- •Comes with gasket to avoid air leaks

Neck	Su	pply	Return		
Diameter	Min cfm	Max cfm	Min cfm	Max cfm	
4" (100 mm)	27	40	4	86	
5" (125 mm)	40	62	10	127	
6" (150 mm)	104	136	10	149	
8" (200 mm)	168	252	19	302	

ROUND NECK

Model	Duct Size	Α	F	Н	С	В	Е
DRV 04	4"	4.09"	2.95"	1.57"	3.9"	4.92"	5.39"
DRV 05	5″	5.08"	3.9"	1.81"	4.88"	5.91"	6.46"
DRV 06	6"	6.65"	5.08"	2.13"	5.9"	6.91"	7.75"
DRV 08	8"	8.23"	6.18"	2.48"	7.83"	8.85"	9.76"

HOW TO ORDER DRV SERIES







